Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

015117328906

612004-VT12-VRM-2024-03-09

Transport-Service Schulz
Georg-Treber-Stral3e 19
65428 Riisselsheim

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

09.03.2024
KW 10

8
8

1200,53 kg
26,22 km
14 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Frau Diana Mici
Reichenberger Stral3e 2/a
64521 GroRR-Gerau
01743732917

452103

280

20

0

1

Herr Daniel Dorn
Danziger Stral3e 4
64521 Grof3-Gerau
015737917918

Vor Garage 422-4

452104

315

22

Herr Shayan Balouch
Adolf-Gobel-StralRe 18/A
64521 Grol3-Gerau
015906619412

in den Hof

452115

250

17

12

Herr Pascal Prohazka
Darmstadter StralRe 38
64521 Grol3-Gerau
01784742803

Eingang neben Fahrrad Fuchs

452110

221

15

11

Herr Samir Nukovic
Buttelborner Straf3e 10
64521 Grof3-Gerau
017656934743

452118

220

15

10

Frau Nejra Nukovic
Buttelborner Straf3e 10
64521 Grof3-Gerau
017656934743

452121

258

18

Herr Sham Solomon Keleta
Am Hallenbad 1/d

64521 Grof3-Gerau
15218035739

452116

271

19

Frau Linnea Olofsson
Europaring 17/a
64521 Grof3-Gerau
017670142585

452114

400

28




